
Start R Shoesmith Rd

7:15 Depot Gate 5 - Buckland St 7:43    •  opp Wild St

R Yaldwyn St 7:44    •  opp No 84 

R Alderley St round-a-bout 7:45    •  opp Marlow St

L Anzac Ave 7:46    • opp No 44 

Toowoomba Athol Rd L Boundary Rd Sth

R Ferguson Rd R Euston Rd

L Gore St  L Greenwattle St

7:26    • McDonalds Bus Stop R South St

follow Gore St around Cross Anzac Ave

R Main St Cross Railway Line

R Crockers Rd South St

7:29    •  No 6 L Hennessy St

7:30    •  No 24 8:00 Harristown SHS Interchange

R Newcastle St

7:31    •  No 7

R Keding Rd

7:32    •  opp No 19 

L Gore St

L Barwick St

7:34    •  No 18  

L Westfield Dve

7:35    • No 12 

7:36    • Walkway between30 & 32

L Kennard St

7:37    •  No 17 

7:38    •  No 1  

L Gwenda St

L Kellett Dve

7:39    •  No 8 

7:40    •  No 32

R Milford St

7:40    •  No 29 

7:41    •  No 9

McDonalds in Gore St 

Effective date  14/07/2025                                        Premier QLD                          www.premierqld.com

Westbrook 1 AM - S887K

AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME


